
NAME CITY PHONE CELL EMAIL

Aaron Vail Hudson 612-889-1002 avail01@hotmail.com
Al Berenak Milwaukee aberanek1@wi.rr.com
Al Farrell Wausau 715-845-4865 alanfarrell19us@yahoo.com
Al Sarbacker Madison 608-882-4590
Al Sharpe Middleton 608-203-5524 608-807-6182 asharpe_13@yahoo.com
Andy Prahl Wausau 715-845-8393 dkacprahl@yahoo.com
Andy Zook Rice Lake 715-736-2144 715-790-2280 coachzook@hotmail.com
Angela Miloszewicz Hudson 608-369-0249 amilomadison@hotmail.com
Annette Miller
Bill Heberlein Madison 608-833-1123 hebs@chorus.net
Bill Zais Eau Claire 715-835-6660 jesszais2002@yahoo.com
Bob Mcarthur Wausau 715-573-3693
Bob Neville Madison 608-873-4206 608-719-9079 bob.c.neville@cummins.com
Bob Radawitz Cochrane 507-450-8879
Brian Hunnicutt bhunnicutt@new.rr.com
Brian Karich divesportswear@mchsi.com
Chad Austin Medford 715-748-9470 austi14@tds.net
Charles Smith
Charlie Johnson Mn 218.962-3260
Chris Fitzsimons Cross Plains 608-798-3304 fitzfam@charter.net
Chris Vig Eau Claire
Cliff Whitson St Paul Mn 651-295-0228 cfdiwhits@comcast.net
Craig Hahn Grand Fork 701-746-9566 criaghahn@yahoo.com
Dan Rude Stoughton 507-458-3696 danger_991@yahoo.com
Dave Seldem Reex Mi 989-868-4728 989-239-9390
Dave Zappetillo White Bear Lake Mn 651-238-2754 zump@comcast.net
David Taylor Rockford 815-739-7140
Dean Kehr Kenosha ddkehr702@att.net
Dennis Wilson Fond Du Lac 920-707-4001 dcwilson20@hotmail.com
Dj Postle Eau Claire 715-797-9795 iski2fast@msn.com
Don Etter Medford
Don Postle Rice Lake 715-790-6070 thepostles@charter.net
Doug Brodziski Athens 715-257-9091 dwbrodziski@charter.com
Ed Vodvarka Milwaukee 414-762-3886 414-213-5156 vodrefs@aol.com
Eric Harmon Baldwin 715-684-4548 715-563-5084 eharmon@bwsd.k12.wi.us
Frank Mcgivern St Paul Mn 612-518-9633 fmcgivern@netzero.com
Gary Johnston Eau Claire 715-829-8404 bgjohnston@charter.net
Gill Rowley Madison 608-443-5128 grrowley@nglic.com
James Blanch Madison 608-222-9996 608-235-9672
Jason Smith Eden Prairie Mn 952-912-1860 jsmith@japsolson.com
Jay Mcgivern Bloomington Mn 612-810-3725 jmcgivrn@qwest.net
Jeff Blanch Rice Lake 715-719-0162 715-205-0464 jjblanch7@yahoo.com
Jeff Nicolai Chetek 715-924-4083 nicollm@chibardun.net
Jim Holden Rice Lake 715-76-1694
Jim Schmidt Excelsior Mn 952-807-4877 jnstonka@aol.com
Jim Suchomel Deforest 608-846-7977
Joe Gasse Medford gassejo@medford.k12.wi.us
Joe Rindfleisch Marathon 715-573-4319 jjrino1@gmail.com
Joel Babelmann Canada
Joey Hager Kenosha jyhager@aol.com
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John Bartlett Madison
John Buch Wausau 715-675-6338
Joseph Squires Midland Mi 989-631-7043 989-205-5256 heyumpy@yahoo.com
Josh Tomesh Rice Lake 715-234-2347 jtomesh@hotmail.com
Juan Diaz Sun Prairie 608-825-7535 608-213-6204 ricanjunkyard@msn.com
Kathy Graft
Ken Vierling Mpls Mn 763-784-2443 comicdude1@msn.com
Kevin Hanusa Cumberland 715-790-6080 kevinhanusa@hotmail.com
Kevin Kolpp 763-227-0515 talltazman71@yahoo.com
Kevin Purinton kevinpurinton9@hotmail.com
Larry Hanson Rice Lake 715-790-7596 hansome1@charter.net
Larry Wendt 507-469-8509 lwendt@hickorytech.net 
Lester Gibson Kenosha gibsfourbyfour@hotmail.com
Loren Lathrop Madison 608-225-1321
Mark Diamond 608-446-4567 mark_d53716@yahoo.com
Mark Hanson Madison 608-279-3082 bias_authority@msn.com
Matt Dutton Madison 608-487-4499 matt.dutton@ymail.com
Michelle Turek Rockford turekstt@yahoo.com
Mike Brewer brewha10@hotmail.com
Mike Flipse Kenosha mflipse@charter.net
Mike Orn 218-310-2185 mjo1862@wildblue.net
Nate Shannon Mpls Mn 612-232-0923 nathanielshannon@yahoo.com
Nick Lumpkin Middleton lumpkin@recsports.wisc.edu
Orrin Haugli Janesville 608-741-2015 608-449-1666 ohaugli@hotmail.com
Owen Raisbeck Madison 608-655-4056 608-225-3149 owenraisbeck@yahoo.com
Pat Latour Neehah 920-725-1149 umpire@new.rr.com
Paul Brice Madison 608-235-9461 pbrice@charter.net
Paul Jacoby Missouri jacobypaul@rockwood.k12.mo.us
Paul Meirthew Wildwood Il 847-223-9612 847-525-9345 ptmanump@msn.com
Pete Grebner pgrebner@mac.com
Rick Kummerow Mosinee 715-692-1501
Rick Parpar Stoughton 608-838-9046 608-345-8403 rickparpart@aol.com
Rick Schultz Milwaukee exolinear@sbcglobal.net
Rob Durand New Richmond 651-245-5418 715-338-7964 rdudley3@hotmail.com
Roger Cheyne Forest Lake Mn 651-494-2768 rcheyne2001@yahoo.com
Ron Vandenberg Appleton 920-766-3927 920-915-1672 rvndnbrg@earthlink.net
Ryan Paul Baldwin 715-688-2239 paulrd@hudson.k12.wi.us
Scott Denson Madison 608-222-8563 gdenson@charter.net
Scott Johnson Gurnee 847-804-9318 sua106@hotmail.com
Scott Lindow Rice Lake 715-234-4242 715-296-7972 scott.lindow@usbank.com
Steve Komorowski Oak Creek 414-764-4392 414-704-6434 stumpski@wi.rr.com
Steve Rohrbeck Portage 608-742-5478 rohrbeck@charter.net
Steve Vail Baldwin 651-253-5409 umpiresteve@yahoo.com
Terry Burr Canada
Toby Olson Denmark 920-863-8299 tobyo@denmarkstate.com
Todd Jensen Madison 608-698-1030 tjjensen@madison.k12.wi.us
Todd Schmits Colby tschmidtnews@charter.net
Tom Grey Kenosha 815-653-9533 815-861-0282 tomgrey49@excite.com
Tom Sharp Rice Lake
Tom Ueberroth Milwaukee 414-425-4608 ubblue@sbcglobal.net
Tom Van Groll Denmark
Tyler Korby Cloquet Mn 218-878-0695 218-341-0954 korby016@d.umn.edu
Warren Collatt Eagan 218-791-5691 siouxpercal@comcast.net


